
ALL OF OUR FOODS ARE PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE NUTS AND OTHER FOOD ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT.

IF YOU HAVE SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR EXECUTIVE CHEF WHO WILL BE HAPPY TO FIND SOMETHING SUITABLE.

HOT DRINKS: 		  COFFEE / TEA / HOT CHOCOLATE  
LARGE COLD DRINKS: 		  PLAIN WATER
LARGE COLD DRINKS: 		  CANS / FLAVOURED WATER
SMALL COLD DRINKS: 		  CAPRI SUN / FLAVOURED MILK  
SMOOTHIES / SLUSH
VALUE DRINKS
YAZOO MILKSHAKES

	 £1.00
	 £0.80
	 £1.00
	 £0.90
	 £1.00

£0.50
	 £1.25

	 £1.25
	 £0.25
	 £1.00
	 £1.00
	 £0.65

£0.60 / £1.00
£0.90
£1.00

£0.30 / £0.50
	

£1.50
£2.20

FROM £1.50
£2.20

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£1.00
£2.20
£2.10
£1.75
£0.99
£2.20
£1.30
£1.25

FROM £0.49
£1.00
£1.00

BACON & TOMATO / SAUSAGE & TOMATO BUTTIE  
TOASTS WITH JAM OR MARMITE
DROP BLUEBERRY PANCAKES
CROISSANT WITH JAM / PAIN AU CHOCOLATE  
GRANOLA / PORRIDGE / CEREALS

CLASSICS: 			   SANDWICH SELECTION
			   SIDE ORDERS - JELLY / FRUIT POTS / YOGHURT
			   CAKES
			   ASSORTED FRESH FRUIT - SATSUMAS / OTHER
								      
PREMIUM: 			   CHILLED SHELVES - BLOOMERS
			   CHILLED SHELVES - OTHERS
			   LEAVES & GREENS
			   HOT PLATE

NEW YORK DELI:			   NEW YORK DELI SELECTION
			   NEW YORK DELI HOT
			   ASH MAIR SELECTION

HOMEMADE SOUP & FRESH BREAD
MAIN PLATES: 			   INCLUDING ACCOMPANIMENTS
TAKEAWAY TUBS:		  LARGE
				    MEDIUM
				    SMALL
HOT BREADS:			   LARGE
				    SMALL
FRESH PIZZA SLICES
CUCINA VALUE
HOT PUDS
COLD PUDS

DRINKS

BREAKFAST

DELI

RESTAURANT
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