

TARIFF SEPTEMBER 2016

		Maria No. 14 A. C.
ANGUALISANAKINNAKA ISASSAR	DRINKS	
HOT DRINKS: LARGE COLD DRINKS: LARGE COLD DRINKS: SMALL COLD DRINKS: SMOOTHIES / SLUSH VALUE DRINKS YAZOO MILKSHAKES	COFFEE / TEA / HOT CHOCOLATE PLAIN WATER CANS / FLAVOURED WATER CAPRI SUN / FLAVOURED MILK	£1.00 £0.80 £1.00 £0.90 £1.00 £0.50 £1.25
	BREAKFAST	CAMBA ANG ANG TREATH IN THE ANG AND ANG
BACON & TOMATO / SAUS TOASTS WITH JAM OR MA DROP BLUEBERRY PANCA CROISSANT WITH JAM / F GRANOLA / PORRIDGE / C	ARMITE KES PAIN AU CHOCOLATE	£1.25 £0.25 £1.00 £1.00 £0.65
	DELI	
CLASSICS:	SANDWICH SELECTION SIDE ORDERS - JELLY / FRUIT POTS / YOGHURT CAKES ASSORTED FRESH FRUIT - SATSUMAS / OTHER	£0.60 / £1.00 £0.90 £1.00 £0.30 / £0.50
PREMIUM:	CHILLED SHELVES - BLOOMERS CHILLED SHELVES - OTHERS LEAVES & GREENS HOT PLATE	£1.50 £2.20 FROM £1.50 £2.20
NEW YORK DELI:	NEW YORK DELI SELECTION NEW YORK DELI HOT ASH MAIR SELECTION	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50
	RESTAURANT	
HOMEMADE SOUP & FRES MAIN PLATES: TAKEAWAY TUBS: HOT BREADS:	H BREAD INCLUDING ACCOMPANIMENTS LARGE MEDIUM SMALL LARGE SMALL SMALL	£1.00 £2.20 £2.10 £1.75 £0.99 £2.20 £1.30
FRESH PIZZA SLICES CUCINA VALUE HOT PUDS COLD PUDS	OMACL	£1.25 FROM £0.49 £1.00 £1.00

ALL OF OUR FOODS ARE PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE NUTS AND OTHER FOOD ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT.

IF YOU HAVE SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR EXECUTIVE CHEF WHO WILL BE HAPPY TO FIND SOMETHING SUITABLE.